
S 3 Hattingen Mitte ► Bochum-Dahlhausen ► Essen Hbf ► Mülheim(Ruhr) ► Oberhausen Hbf

Linie S 3 SEV S 3 SEV S 3 SEV S 3 SEV S 3 SEV S 3 SEV

Zugnummer 30365 Bus 30369 Bus 30369 Bus 30371 Bus 30371 Bus 30371 Bus

Gültigkeit

10.01.25 10.01.25
10.01.-

12.01.25

10.01.-

12.01.25

03.01.-

05.01.25

03.01.-

05.01.25
10.01.25 10.01.25

11.01.-

12.01.25

11.01.-

12.01.25

03.01.-

05.01.25

03.01.-

05.01.25

Bahnhof SEV-Haltestelle

Hattingen Mitte   an tg. 3 19:33 19:41 20:33 20:33 21:03 21:11 21:03 21:03

Hattingen (Rr)  -an  tg.2 19:35 19:46 20:35 20:35 21:05 21:16 21:05 21:05

cm-Dalaen  "an/ tg. 4" 19:40 19:56 20:40 20:40 21:10 21:26 21:10 21:10

Een-Hrt  " reler Steig "  tg. 2  (Dalaertr.) 19:43 20:03 20:43 20:43 21:13 21:33 21:13 21:13

Een-Steele Ot  " Steele Ot an" 19:46 20:07 20:46 20:46 21:16 21:37 21:16 21:16

Een-Steele Ot  " Steele Ot an" 19:48 20:07 20:48 20:48 21:18 21:37 21:18 21:18

Een-Steele  " Een Steele t. 11" 19:51 20:11 20:51 20:51 21:21 21:41 21:21 21:21

Een H  m gang reieit rtrae (r D Scener) 19:55 20:24 20:55 20:55 21:25 21:54 21:25 21:25

Een H  m gang reieit rtrae (r D Scener) 19:56 20:56 21:04 20:56 21:04 21:26 21:54 21:26 21:34 21:26 21:34

Een Wet  Een Wet anrlatz tg.3 19:59 20:59 21:16 20:59 21:16 21:29 22:06 21:29 21:46 21:29 21:46

Een-rnaen  "Oncentr.  tg. 2" 20:01 21:01 21:23 21:01 21:23 21:31 22:13 21:31 21:53 21:31 21:53

Müleim (Rr) H  " H reing. tg. 1" 20:06 21:06 21:36 21:06 21:36 21:36 22:26 21:36 22:06 21:36 22:06

Müleim (Rr) Wet  " tg. 4 r em ." 20:08 21:08 21:41 21:08 21:38 22:31 21:38 22:11 21:38

Müleim (Rr)-Styrm  "tg. 1 r em ./ Haamtr." 20:10 21:10 21:46 21:10 21:40 22:36 21:40 22:16 21:40

Oeraen H  "anrlatz / tg. 10" 20:14 21:14 21:56 21:14 21:44 22:46 21:44 22:26 21:44



S 3

Linie

Zugnummer

Gültigkeit

Bahnhof

Hattingen Mitte

Hattingen (Rr)

cm-Dalaen

Een-Hrt

Een-Steele Ot

Een-Steele Ot

Een-Steele

Een H

Een H

Een Wet

Een-rnaen

Müleim (Rr) H

Müleim (Rr) Wet

Müleim (Rr)-Styrm

Oeraen H

S 3 SEV S 3 SEV S 3 SEV S 3 SEV S 3 SEV S 3 SEV S 3 SEV S 3 SEV S 3

30373 Bus 30373 Bus 30373 Bus 30375 Bus 30375 Bus 30375 Bus 30377 Bus 30377 Bus 30377

10.01.25 10.01.25
11.01.-

12.01.25

11.01.-

12.01.25

03.01.-

05.01.25

03.01.-

05.01.25
10.01.25 10.01.25

11.01.-

12.01.25

11.01.-

12.01.25

03.01.-

05.01.25

03.01.-

05.01.25
10.01.25 10.01.25

11.01.-

12.01.25

11.01.-

12.01.25

03.01.-

05.01.25

21:33 21:41 21:33 21:33 22:03 22:11 22:03 22:03 22:33 22:41 22:33 22:33

21:35 21:46 21:35 21:35 22:05 22:16 22:05 22:05 22:35 22:46 22:35 22:35

21:40 21:56 21:40 21:40 22:10 22:26 22:10 22:10 22:40 22:56 22:40 22:40

21:43 22:03 21:43 21:43 22:13 22:33 22:13 22:13 22:43 23:03 22:43 22:43

21:46 22:07 21:46 21:46 22:16 22:37 22:16 22:16 22:46 23:07 22:46 22:46

21:48 22:07 21:48 21:48 22:18 22:37 22:18 22:18 22:48 23:07 22:48 22:48

21:51 22:11 21:51 21:51 22:21 22:41 22:21 22:21 22:51 23:11 22:51 22:51

21:55 22:24 21:55 21:55 22:25 22:54 22:25 22:25 22:55 23:24 22:55 22:55

21:56 22:24 21:56 22:04 21:56 22:04 22:26 22:54 22:26 22:34 22:26 22:34 22:56 23:24 22:56 23:04 22:56

21:59 22:36 21:59 22:16 21:59 22:16 22:29 23:06 22:29 22:46 22:29 22:46 22:59 23:36 22:59 23:16 22:59

22:01 22:43 22:01 22:23 22:01 22:23 22:31 23:13 22:31 22:53 22:31 22:53 23:01 23:43 23:01 23:23 23:01

22:06 22:56 22:06 22:36 22:06 22:36 22:36 23:26 22:36 23:06 22:36 23:06 23:06 23:56 23:06 23:36 23:06

22:08 23:01 22:08 22:41 22:08 22:38 23:31 22:38 23:11 22:38 23:08 0:01 23:08 23:41 23:08

22:10 23:06 22:10 22:46 22:10 22:40 23:36 22:40 23:16 22:40 23:10 0:06 23:10 23:46 23:10

22:14 23:16 22:14 22:56 22:14 22:44 23:46 22:44 23:26 22:44 23:14 0:16 23:14 23:56 23:14



S 3

Linie

Zugnummer

Gültigkeit

Bahnhof

Hattingen Mitte

Hattingen (Rr)

cm-Dalaen

Een-Hrt

Een-Steele Ot

Een-Steele Ot

Een-Steele

Een H

Een H

Een Wet

Een-rnaen

Müleim (Rr) H

Müleim (Rr) Wet

Müleim (Rr)-Styrm

Oeraen H

SEV S 3 SEV S 3 SEV

Bus 30379 Bus 30379 Bus

03.01.-

05.01.25
10.01.25

10./11.01.2

5

11.01.-

12.01.25

11./12.01.-

12./13.01.2

5

23:03 23:11 23:03

23:05 23:16 23:05

23:10 23:26 23:10

23:13 23:33 23:13

23:16 23:37 23:16

23:18 23:37 23:18

23:21 23:41 23:21

23:25 23:54 23:25

23:04 23:26 23:54 23:26 23:34

23:16 23:29 0:06 23:29 23:46

23:23 23:31 0:13 23:31 23:53

23:36 23:36 0:26 23:36 0:06

23:38 0:31 23:38 0:11

23:40 0:36 23:40 0:16

23:44 0:46 23:44 0:26


